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Insured YED LIAN §IM, 10! 501601406

o i |ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTELTD, Co. Reg. No. 2014325412

Vehicle Reg. 28/12/2017 14:00 - 159

Moo 0 |SKV7SS5Z Date of Loss- |35 months and 28 Days Fram LTA Reg Date (Man vr]]
Claim Type: |TP / 582036297456 Raicyrcover | 2100369841 (Comprehensive)

Vehiche Reg.

No. SBDAB10M :'f‘_,‘“'?‘ - ). |5085700457-01

{Insured):

— Excess:

Repainer: Allswell Motor Traders (HQ) 25 Defu Lane 9, 539266 Defu Lane - Tel: 66791146

m AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (Express] - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handied by MdNoor, Norsiah] Narsian. MaNoor®aig.com
m" NTUE Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:

Adjster- | LXK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tell 6256-1561 _ [Handied by XING GUO QIANG) .. | Final Rpt due 12/01/201B]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compese Case mail |
There are no mall for this case.
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Note: If any of the quoled parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour cost
will be charged accordingly under supplementary.




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusingl Park, Singapore 408833

TEL 6256 3561 Fad G258 4315

Reg. Mo 199607188R GST Reg. Mo, 10-8607168-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AlG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

T8 SHENTON WAY #08-18

CHARTIS BUILDING
SINGAFPORE 078120

Rel CC4/AIG1B800010/8/Ges3

Date :

Code AIG

03-01-2018

AR

1.

Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. E£BD 4810H Veh. Inspected SKv 78552
Policy Ne. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date Q3mizme
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
[Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer . Steering
Brakes Modification
General
%L Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
LiH Frant Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  28/122017 |Inspection Date 02/01/2018
Survey held at ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADERS
100 JALAN SULTAN #02-41
SULTAN PLAZA
SINGAPORE 188001
Ba. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS

{BIIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS,




a0y

PARF/COE Rabate Enquiry

“Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Cwner |D:

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

Company

25417

SKV7555Z

No

03 Jan 2018
TOYOTA

WISH 1.8CVT
Black

2015

2ZR1608800
JTDGG20W90J002933
105.0 kW (140 bhp)
$23.454.00

30 Sep 2015

30 Sep 2015

0

$24,836.00

Yes
29 Sep 2025

$18,627.00

29 Sep 2025

E - Open Category

hitps:fivrl lta gov mmw“umﬂmsmﬂamaﬂymblmﬁafmnmaglnpul’? FUNCTION_ID=F0304009TT

12



1132018 PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

’ COE Period(Years): 10
& (iP Paid: ' $61,300.00
COE Rebate Amount: $46,434.00
Total Rebate Amount: $65,061.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 03 Jan 2018

OK

hitps:/ivii_lta gov sgittalvri/action/enguireRebateByPublicBeforeDaraginput PFUNCTION_ID=F0304008TT



11312018 Singapore Used Car Listings - sgCarMart

saCarMAarRT.COM
: ; THE ONLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS

“» wish Used Vehicle List (3 vehicles)
Toyota Wish 1.8A Elegance $89,800 $9,920 fyr 21-0cz-2015 L7968 o 50,000 km 360 VR Cars Available

Brang Mewe 2 Michelin Tyres, 2 Mare Polish Package With Bormes Motors, Agent Service Warranty 1| More Yaae, Black View [ncar Camera Front And Back,
WiFL. Original Laather Seats. Trade In And Direct Owne....

Office No. - 68170836
James Tan - S0700005 | Eugene Ng - 83399587

Toyota Wish 1.8A X $93,800 $11,330 fyr 22342015 1,797cc  4800km  Cargent Pte Lid Available
Very Low Milsage, 1 Dwner, 100% Acoident Fres. Latest Model Of One Of The Best Selling Compact MPY OF All Time! Fuel EfMclent 7 Seater Family Car, New
I Year Road Tax. 5 Years Warranty. Highest Trade...

DOffice No. - 66335766
Mag - 51332103 | Peter - 81806338

Toyota Wish 1.BA $68,500 $11,270 /yr DI-Jan-2015 1,798cc 51,000 km  Zenith Automobile Avallable

5 Years Warranty Package, Just Arrived, | Owner, Borneo Motor Linit, Original Condition And Very Well Maintained, Recently Serviced At Agenl, Flexibie Loan
Avaliable, Plexss Call Or Visit Us Today!

Office No, - 66646654
Simen - 98197237 | George - 94851411 | Yugen - 83561260

sgCerMart i the number one car clesfieds for garallel kmooit can, Toyots, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW, There ave plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, ORC
ey, vans, ks, bybrd e, mmwm You can sl4e tuy from & car auction, ﬁwuhh“mw“nﬂtmlw
Insarance. We mmuﬂ:m ﬂmﬂ-ﬂwm:ﬂﬂwﬂt o ot site. Find mew ca price Bsts, mw G laurches
N e Gat prOmOtonS, and ako MEERTING ROV, A rEvewrs & Gar News o (e latest modh. VIEE our partrer ses for Joh aperergs for Srgaporn jobe, resl estate
properties for sale, mover, car performance ports, ci dissusson, foram decussion, commencal vetich lamsing & COE results.

& 2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

http:/iwww.sgcarmart. com/used_carsisearch_resull_pricelist_print php?SA=AMOD=wish&ARPG=204VEH=04RGD=20154AVL=280RD=RGDO _DE... 11
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S| UNLAVE [, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065} (R LIS E

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

10 JULY 2019

YEO LIAN SIM
1B BARKER ROAD
SINGAPORE 309909

Dear SirMadam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBD4S10H & SKV7555Z ALONG/AT BARKER ROAD ON
1811272017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to mform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed
by your motor insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against

your policy.
We have received a claim from SKV7S55Z agamst your motor insurance policy.

Both parties involved have given conflict of version. Based on the circumstances of accident and both
parties damage profile, there 15 no conclusive evidence to substantiate either's parties version.
Pursuant to the above said aceident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other
information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of
vour msurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information 10 proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us
have them in writing within the next 10 days i1e. by 24/07/2019, after we shall proceed with
negotintion with Third Panty claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not
bind any claims whatsoever by you'your driver against the other party's insurer anising from this
particular accident.

Please note thal your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20%
for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy
has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,
|
Mo
KHANCHNA
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2360
FAX: 6741 4108
Email: khanchnaf@l kkauto.com

c.C. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Metar Claims Dept)



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 9 July 2019 1:23 PM

To: ‘00|, Ben'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBD4B10H(AIG) AND SKV 7555Z ON 28/12/2017
Your Ref: SKV7555Z Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBD4810H(AIG) AND SKV 75552 ON 28/12/2017

We refer to the above matter.
Please be informed that liability is unclear for this matter.
We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident.

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of video footage/witness statement/scene photos|(if any) in order for us to
look into the matter.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation betwean parties on this matter s purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabllity, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



00I, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> Mon, Jan 29, 2018, 3:16 PM
to Asher, Admin-D, Edmund, Mark

=]

Dear Asher,

( Without Prejudice - SAVE as to COSTS )

We are writing to your goodself as a workshop and owner of this vehicle ( SKV7555Z )

« If no contact, there will be no damages, no photo of ur insured vehicle at his residence, no
SAS reporting, no taking ur insured IC to exchange details, no survey, no repairs and etc.

« If no contact, why your insured wanna show IC to our hirer? He should have call the police
for harassment and arrest our hirer for trespassing.

« None of our hirers will go to another unknown house and take pictures for nothing if there is
no accident. They are always on the run for Grab and Uber apps.

« Such denial mode by your insured maybe he does not wanna to settle things amicably and
have no intention to settle our repair costs or whatsoever. May we have your confirmation
in writing that your insured strongly dispute no contact so that we have no other altematives
but to pursue this accident case in court if necessary.

Thank you in advance.

Truly
001, Ben

Alvwerll Motor Traders
25, Detu Lane 9
Singapore 519166
Difice; +65 6679 1146
Maobile «65 9147 B545

Ermail| boni®aliswelimotor.com.s

OnTue, Jul 9, 2019 at 1:23 PM Khanchna [LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com> wrote:
Your Ref: 5SKV75552 Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3



As spoken earlier, we only have the damaged pictures and his IC, his residence.

Your insured has moved out recklessly without knowing our vehicle is passing by then came in contact with
our vehicle L/H front bumper with your insured R/H front bumper.

Moreover your insured was driving a land-rover, | guess. No wonder no damaged on his R/H front bumper
because of the hardness of the material unlike Japanese cars

SAS report stated your insured suddenly turned out from his residence trying to make a reverse parking thus
came in contact with our vehicle L/H front bumper...

Please revert. Thanks {

NG

001, Ben

Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ilkkauto.com> Mon, Jan 29, 2018, 11:00 AM
to me, Admin-D, Edmund, Mark

EL

Without Prejudice

Hi Ben,

We refer to the email below.

Please kindly let us have the evidence that prove of collusion as according to our insured strongly
dispute no contact.

Thank You.

Bes! Regards

Asher Sng | Case Hancdler



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Md Noor, Norsiah <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, 30 December 2019 1227 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cce: Admin A

Subject: RE: Seeking instructions on whether we can proceed with DS - Your Ref: TP /

58283629745G [MVA BETWEEN SBD 4B810H (Ol) & SKV 7555Z (TP) ON 28/12/2017)

Dear Khanchna,

Please request for evidence with third party and advise third party that insured reported no contact with their client’s
vehicle

As for insured. kindly advise insured that since no evidence from him, we may settle this matter at best possible term

Thank you

Kind regards
Norsiah

Norsiah Md Moo

il

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visit to learn more.

Follow us:

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto) [mailto:khanchna@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, December 19, 2019 9:12 AM

To: Md Noor, Norsiah <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com=

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 19 December 2019 3:12 AM

To: 'Md Noor, Norsiah'

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: Seeking instructions on whether we can proceed with DS - Your Ref: TP /

SA283629745G [MVA BETWEEN SBD 4B10H (O1) & SKV 7555Z (TP) ON 28/12/2017]

Dear Ms. Norsiah,
We refer to the above matter and e-mail below.
Please be informed that the finalised cost of repair is $1,050.00(all in) before GST.

We have uploaded a copy of marked estimate and Third party’s LOD via Merimen.

As informed in our e-mail dated 3/12/2019, Insured maintains that there was no contact at all.
Please advice us accordingly.

Thank you.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@®lkkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Khanchna [LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 2 December 2019 9:16 AM

To: Md Noor, Narsiah <Norsiah.MdNoor@aig.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Seeking Instructions on whether we can proceed with DS - Your Ref: TP / 58283629745G [MVA BETWEEN
SBD 4B10H (O1) & SKV 7555Z (TP) ON 28/12/2017]

Your Ref: TP / 582836297456
Dear Ms, Norsiah,
The above matter refers.

As instructed, we have asked Insured if there was any slight contact between their vehicle at the time and date of
accident.

Please be informed that Insured confirm that there was no contact at all

Kindly advice.



Thank you

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Md Noor, Norsiah <Narsiah. MdNoor@alg.coms
Sent: Tuesday, 27 August 2019 9:03 AM

To: Khanchna [LKK Auto) <kbanchna@lkkauto cams
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Seeking instructions on whether we can proceed with DS - Your Ref: TP / 58283629745G [MVA BETWEEN
SBD 4810H (OI) & SKV 75557 (TP) ON 28/12/2017]

Dear Khanchna,

How much is the finalise amount and please manage insured

Thank you

Kind regards
Norsiah

Morsiah Md Noor

100 Celebrating 100 Years:

Visht to learn more.

Follow us:

From: Khanchna (LKK Auto) [mallto:khanchna @ lkkaut
Sent: Friday, August 2, 2019 8:54 AM



" To: Md Noaor, Norsiah <Norsish MdNoor @aig.com>

Ce: Admin A<admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Seeking instructions on whether we can proceed with DS - Your Ref: TP / 58283629745G [MVA
BETWEEN SBD 4810H (O1) & SKV 75552 (TP) ON 28/12/2017]

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments
Your Ref: TP / 582836297456

Dear Ms. Norsiah,

The above matter refers.

Please refer to the e-mail that our Insured had sent us (as attached).

Kindly advice whether we can proceed with DS.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not
use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply”
command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof, Although this email and any
attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is
recelved and opened, it Is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no respansibility is
accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or
damage arising in any way from its use.



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc
Subject:

Dear Mr. Edwin,

Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Thursday, 2 January 2020 11:42 AM
edwintanty@gmail com

Admin A

RE: Your reference: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

We have taken note of your e-mail below.

AIG will proceed to handle and settle at best terms.

Thank you.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Edwin Tan <edwintantvi@ gmail.com> On Behalf Of Edwin TanTY

Sent: Thursday, 2 January 2020 9:49 AM
To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com=
Subject: Re: Your reference: CCHAIGI8000108/Cika3

| have no evidence 1o “prove™ there was no collision, except the photos 1 sent previously showing there no
damage to my car. Also, the instance assessor at Wearnes and | saw no damage and., as a result, there were no

repairs to my car

EdwinTan

On 2 Jan 2020, at 09:13, Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna [hkauto,.com=> wrote:

Dear Mr. Edwin.

We refer to the above matter,

Since there is no evidence from vou to prool that there was no collision, it would be an uphill task
to defend the case in the event of litigation. In order to mitigate losses, AlG will proceed to settle

at best terms.



I you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly
let us have them in writing within the next 7 days, after we shall proceed with negotiation with
Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims
whatsoever by vouw'vour driver against the other party’s insurer arising from this particular
accident.

Thank you.
“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lud

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchns @/lkkauto com|Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Indusirial Park. Ubi Avenue 1. #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Edwin Tan <edwintantvie gmail.com=> On Behalf Of Edwin TanTY
Sent: Monday, 11 November 2019 3:33 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna e/ Ikkauto.com=>

Ce: Admin A <admin-aa |kkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your reference: CC4/A1G18000108/Gka3

Dear Mr Khanchna.

| did not notice any contact whatsoever between my car and the other car, i.e. the third party
vehicle. not even the slightest contact.

I could not see any damage whatsoever on my car.

1 did take my car to two workshops, Henderson Motors and Wearnes, and neither saw any
damage, let alone damage worth repairing. But there is a good chance that neither would
remember, because there was no damage and because this was such a long time ago.
Sadly. there were no independent wiinesses.

Sincerely,

EdwinTan

DrETY Tan

On 11 Nov 2019, at 06:30, Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnaa |kkawo.com=>
wrole:

Dear Mr. Edwin,
We refer to the above matter and your e-mail below.

Please confirm the following to enable us to review the third party’s claim:-



e Was there was any contact (including any slight contact) between your
vehicle and the third party at the alleged date and time of the accident?

¢ Did you check with your workshop on whether there was any
internal/external damage to your vehicle after the alleged accident? And
if yes, were there any damage(s) to your vehicle?

e Was there any independent witness (for e.g. neighbours) whom had
witnessed the accident? If yes, please provide us with a witness state
Statutory Declaration.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Edwin Tan <edwintanty a gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019 9:55 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnaa lkkauto.com>
Subject: Your reference: CCH/AIGIROD0108/Gka3

Dear Mr Khanchna.
Thank you for your letter dated 10 July 2019,

| was driving our family car SBD4810H at the time of the accident -- and have
nothing further to add to my account, except to reiterate that our car was
undamaged and that | cannot understand how the other car (SKV7555Z) could
have been damaged.

Please proceed as vou think best

Sincerely,

EdwinTan
DrETY Tan



||_' 3 ACay ! f AR \
Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Subject: FW: Your reference: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

From: Edwin Tan <edwintanty@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Edwin TanTY
Sent: Thursday, 2 January 2020 4:37 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@ lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Your reference: CC4/AIG18000108/CGkas

Thank you

ET

On 2 Jan 2020, at 09:13, Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnaalkkauo.com=
wrote:

Dear Mr. Edwin.
We refer to the above matter.

Since there is no evidence from vou to proof that there was no collision, it would
be an uphill task to defend the case in the event of litigation. In order to mitigate
losses, AlG will proceed to settle at best terms.

Thank you.
“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,
Khanchna Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna a lkkawmo.com/Fax: 67414108

BIk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Edwin Tan <edwintaniy @ gmail.com> On Behalf Of Edwin TanTY
Sent: Monday, 11 November 2019 3:33 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchnaa [kkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: Re: Your reference: CC4/A1G18000108/Gka3




To dﬁCuIEW"‘W

Rlg -
Khanchna (LKK Auto)
To:
Cc:
Subject: f TB-r58283629745G [MVA BETWEEN SBD 4810H (01 &

Dea SM

We refer to the above matter.
As Instructed, we have informed Insured that matter will be settled at best terms and Insured is agreeable on the same
Our offer on 50% basis to Third party was rejected.

Third party Is of the view that liability is against Insured for reversing without proper lookout and colliding into Third
party vehicle.

There is no supporting evidence provided but Third party said :

« If no contact, there will be no damages, no photo of your insured vehicle at his residence, no SAS reperting, no
taking your insured IC to exchange detalls, no survey, no repairs and etc.

« If no contact, why your insured want to show IC to our hirer? He should have call the police for harassment and
arrest our hirer for trespassing.

= None of our hirers will go to another unknown house and take pictures for nothing if there is no accident. They
are always on the run for Grab and Uber apps.

= Such denial mode by your insured maybe he does not want to settle things amicably and have no intention to
settle our repair costs or whatsoever. May we have your confirmation in writing that your insured strongly
dispute no contact so that we have no other alternatives but to pursue this accident case in court if
necessary.

= Moreover your insured was driving a land-rover, | guess. No wonder no damage on his R/H front bumper
because of the hardness of the material unlike Japanese cars

= We want to escalate this case to a higher authority since your Insured strongly dispute there is no contact

Purely for amicable settlement and to avoid the risk of litigation, we suggest to settle at best.
Please advice.

Thank you.

w wishing you @ Happy ang rFrospeérous Lunar New Year«



Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: 00|, Ben <beni@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 17 January 2020 12:40 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc account5 leasing: Admin A; Asher Sng (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SKV7555Z - 3rd party claim against AIG insured SBO4810H (DOA

28.12.2017) *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

Khanchna,

See attached report

Truly
00T, Ben

Allvwel| Motor Traders
25, Defu Lang 9
Singapore 539266
“fee +B5 BBTY 1148
«H5 9147 B85
rall; benialh oo com.!

On Fri, Jan 17, 2020 at 12:21 PM 00|, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> wrote:
Dear Khanchna,

Thank you for your emall.
Please refer to our email dated 29.01.2018 to Asher / Admin-D

We reject you propose settlement of 50% liable. Your insured did not check while reversing that there Is 2 vehicle on
his right.

Please adhere to our invoice Defu-2831 which has been sent to your goodself on the 17.12.2013.

l



Thank you very much.

Truly
001, Ben

Alswell Motor Traders
1%, Defu Lane @

Singapare 533266
itne +65 6678 1146
Lol +55 5147 B545

On Wed, Jan 15, 2020 at 4:33 PM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear SirfMadam,

We refer to the above matter.

We append below our Insured's statement:

Clroumstances of Aocident
Ar 140 on 28 Des 2017, 3 cimar sumny alemscs. | ses divng song Barue Ross m SBO4E10H. sliowsd coan and swiched oh
oy hazars bghts teiore sloppng by Wmp—poad 17 & Ml el ey homme 80 118 Barse B BRVTSELY came by or oy
gl wioyppeed ano veverssd booaliog me o oeseres By e wig Wl @ The P et bl B0 | D enc e Fal] Deedy ro
cxilsion. Whe did rol haas the sound of 8 coliwon Neshet duf wa fued ihe mpect of & colesan, bW, Pol Cheslieng (NRICE

e Pl S vy SHVTEEED aabad p ol bl a Bin rae P D gamaged Tham was @
dmpl o M lel ade of Be o teanper and grolher deett or ihe Boe of the from e whesd arch Ry caf Bl PBaD BEEET W BARS
wry darEge

Purely for amicable settierment purposes and without admission to liabllity whatsoever, we propose
settflement on a 50% basis for $713.00{all in).

Please confirm acceptance.

Thank you.



“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred fram
this negotiation of terms/settlamant.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the lssues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

« Wishing you @ Happy ana rrosperous Lunar New Yegqy »

Best Regards,
Khanchna| Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@lkkauto.com | Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor . com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January 2020 4:16 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 00I, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SKV7555Z - 3rd party claim against AIG insured SBD4810H (DOA: 28.12.2017) *** Lk
REF: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

Hi Khanchna,

Please find amended agreement attached for your perusal,

Thank You.

Best Regards,



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

#

From: 00|, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 10 July 2019 5:08 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc: Admin A; account5 leasing

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBD4810H(AIG) AND SKV 75552 ON 28/12/2017
Dear Khanchna,

Appreciate if we can have your Principal (AlG) office-in-charge..
We wanna escalate this case to a higher authority since your Insured strongly dispute there Is no contact..

Please assist? Thanks in advance..

Truly
001, Ben

Allyweell Mator Tradery
15, Defu Lane 9
Lingnpore 330266
e «B5 GETS 1146
o +65 9147 B34S
i1 bend@allswelimoter comag

On Wed, Jul 10, 2019 at 10:27 AM 00|, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> wrote:
Dear Khanchna,

Attached damages and accident scene.,

Truly
0O0I, Ben

Afigwell Mator Tradery
15, Defu Lann 5
Singapors 239266
Tiee 65 6ETS 1146
fiobie +B5 9147 B34S
ol bend@alliwelimotor com. g

On Wed, Jul 10, 2019 at 10:20 AM 00|, Ben <ben@allswellmotar.com sg> wrote:
Dear Khanchna,

Thank you for your letter..

Attached are the correspondence with your colleague below:-
i



00I, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> =]

on. Jan 22 2
to Asher, Catherine, Edmund, Mark

(] 4

Dear Asher,

(Without Prejudice)
As spoken earlier, we only have the damaged pictures and his IC, his residence.

Your insured has moved out recklessly without knowing our vehicle is passing by then came in contact wit!
our vehicle L/H front bumper with your insured R/H front bumper.

Moreover your insured was driving a land-rover, | guess. No wonder no damaged on his R/H front bumper
because of the hardness of the material unlike Japanese cars

SAS report stated your insured suddenly turned out from his residence trying to make a reverse parking thus
came in contact with our vehicle L/H front bumper...

Please revert. Thanks

Truly
OO0I, Ben
Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com> Man, Jan 2
to me, Admin-D, Edmund, Mark
B
Without Prejudice
Hi Ben,
We refer to the email below.

Please kindly let us have the evidence that prove of collusion as according to our insured strongly
dispute no contact.



Thank You.

Byl Regord:

Asher Sng | Cose Honcler

00I, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> Mon, Jan 2¢
to Asher, Admin-D, Edmund, Mark
Dear Asher,

( Without Prejudice - SAVE as to COSTS )

We are writing to your goodself as a workshop and owner of this vehicle ( SKV7555Z )

« If no contact, there will be no damages, no photo of ur insured vehicle at his residence nc
SAS reporting, no taking ur insured IC to exchange details, no survey, no repairs and elc

« If no contact, why your insured wanna show IC to our hirer? He should have call the police
for harassment and arrest our hirer for trespassing.

« None of our hirers will go to another unknown house and take pictures for nothing if there
is no accident. They are always on the run for Grab and Uber apps.

» Such denial mode by your insured maybe he does not wanna to settle things amicably and
have no intention to settle our repair costs or whatsoever. May we have your confirmation
in writing that your insured strongly dispute no contact so that we have no other
alternatives but to pursue this accident case in court if necessary.

Thank you in advance.

Truly
OO0I. Ben

Adtvwrell Mator Traders
25 Defu Lane 9
Singapare 539266

H «f5 GETD 1146



Aol 65 9147 B545
¥l ben@allswellmotor com g

On Tue, Jul 9, 2019 at 1:23 PM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Your Ref: SKV75552 Without Prejudice

Our Ref; CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBD4810H(AIG) AND SKV 75552 ON 28/12/2017

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liabllity is unclear for this matter.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident.

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of video footage/witness statement/scene photos(if any) in order for e
to look into the matter.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from
this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the lssues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negatiation terms/settlement.”



Khanchna (LKK Auto)

From: account5 leasing <accountS@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 30 January 2020 1:13 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto)

Cc: 00|, Ben; Admin A

Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SKV7555Z - 3rd party claim against AlG insured SBD4810H (DOA:
28.12.2017) *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

Attachments: DV.pdi

Dear Khanchna,

Please refer to attached DV for you to process payment.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Chai Yee

Allvarrll Motor Traders

15, Defu Lane 5 Singapore 539266
CHfice: +65 66791146

Email: gecountSitallywelimotor cOM.AK

On Thu, Jan 23, 2020 at 4:46 PM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Ben,
we refer fo the above matier,
Strictly without admission of liabllity whatsoever, we confirm settiement at a global sum of $1.200.00(all-in).
we attach herewith a copy of the DV for your further action.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the
matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of fiability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this
negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/sottlement.”

+ Wishing you a Happy ana rrosperous Lunar New Year~



Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@Ikkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S5(408933)

From: 00|, Ben <ben®@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 21 January 2020 5:28 PM
To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khan lkkauto.com>

Ce: account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SKV7555Z - 3rd party claim against AlG insured SBD4810H (DOA: 28.12.2017) *** LKK

REF: CCA/AIG18000108/Gka3

Dear Khanchna,

Thank you for your email.

We will accept at $1200.00 (all-in) as the replacement vehicle is chargeable and close the case as it has been a long
long time..

Thank you

Truly

0OO0I, Ben

Allswell Mator Traders
25, Defu Lane 8
Singapore 539266

Difice: +65 66T 1146



Mabile: +65 5147 8545

Errail: pen@aliswelimotar com S8

On Tue, Jan 21, 2020 at 11:34 AM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.
Our principal has reviewed the matter.
Strictly without admission of liability whatsoever, we propose setflement at a global sum of 51,140.00({all-in).

Please confirm acceptlance.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basks with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from
this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of
liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

« Wishing you @ Happy ana rrosperous Lunar New Yeqr

Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360| email: Khanchna@|kkauto.com |Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: 00|, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 17 lanuary 2020 12:40 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@lkkauto.com>
Cc: accounts leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@/kkauto.com>; Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
<AsherSng@lkka >




Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SKV75552 - 3rd party claim against AIG insured SBD4810H (DOA: 28.12.2017) *** LKK
REF: CCA/AIG18000108/Gkal

Khanchna,

See attached report

Truly

QOLI, Ben

Allywrell Motor Trader
25, Defy Lane 9
Singapore 539266
(ffice: +65 6E79 1146
Mabille: +65 9147 B545

Emall: ben@allswelimator. com.u



On Fri, Jan 17, 2020 at 12:21 PM 00|, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> wrote:

Dear Khanchna,

Thank you for your email,

Please refer to our email dated 29,01,.2018 to Asher / Admin-D

We reject you propose settlement of 50% liable. Your insured did not check while reversing that there is a vehicle on
his right.

Please adhere to our invoice Defu-2831 which has been sent to your goodself on the 17.12.2019.

Thank you very much.

Truly

0OO0I, Ben

Allywell Motor Traders
15, Defu Lane 5
Singapore 339266
Office: «55 6679 1140

Mnobin: +65 5147 8545

frmai: ben@alizwelimotor.com.sg



On Wed, Jan 15, 2020 at 4:33 PM Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@|kkauto.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We reler lo the above matier,

We append below our Insured's statement:

AL 1410 on 28 Dec 2017, 2 claar senmy afeencdan, | wiss Srivig siong Basker Road o SBOME10H, sowed down and swiiched on
g harard bghts. belore sioppeng by lamj-pesl 21 10 teverse win iy hoes 3t 118 Barker Aoad. SKVTESEL, came by on My
right. ulspged and reversed 10 allow me i5 revecss. by wile, who was = the passusnger beal, od | babgved thory had besn no
Ccotison We did not et e sound of & coliskecon Medher ded wa ieal the impast of a colinan. Wi Poh CheaSang [NRICE

who had bwan diiving SKVTS552 waled wp and 1ol that hes car had beon damaged. Thers was &
N G e eh soe of e Fone bumpes and snother dent on e bont of Bu kot el shesl arch Wy car ded nel seem 1o sufle

arvy damage

Purely for amicable setflement purposes and without admission 1o liability whatsoever, we propose
settflement on a 50% basis for $713.00(all in).

Please confirm acceplance.

Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /[ inferred

from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

+ wishing you a Happy ana rrosperous Lunar New Year *




Best Regards,

Khanchna| Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841 2360 | email: Khanchna@Ikk .com |Fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: account5 leasing <accountS@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 15 January 2020 4:16 PM

To: Khanchna (LKK Auto) <khanchna@Ikk .com>

Cc: 00I, Ben <ben@allswe or.com.sg>

Subject: Re: Letter of Demand SKV7555Z - 3rd party claim against AIG insured SBD4810H (DOA: 28.12.2017) *** LKK
REF: CC4/AIG18000108/Gka3

Hi Khanchna,

Please find amended agreement attached for your perusal.

Thank You

Best Regards,

Chai Yee

AMigwell Motor Traders

15, Defy Lane 3 Singapore 539266
Office: +65 66791146

Email: peogunts Bafywellmotor Com.S8



On Wed, Dec 18, 2019 at 2:02 PM Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com> wrote:

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.

Hi Khanchna,

Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

“Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020

Thank vou,

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{g08a033)



From: DOI, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 December, 2019 6:15 PM
To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: account5 leasing <accountS@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Subject: Letter of Demand SKV7555Z - 3rd party claim against AlG insured SBD4810H (DOA: 28.12.2017)

Dear Guo Qlang / LKK

For your kind actions as per your requesl.

Dear AlG (Claims Department)

(Without Prejudice) - Strictly for property damage claims only

Letter of Demand

We are pleased to write to you for the demand payment of the repaired works of SKVT555Z

Attached are the Rental, TP search, Authorise and invoice for your kind and immediate actions.

** please acknowledge receipt of Letter of Demand within 02 weeks of this email

Truly

00T, Ben



Alivwell Matar Traders
15, Defu tane 3
Singapore 539266
Office: +65 G679 1146
Wiobike: +65 9147 8545

Emall: benBaliswellmotor COM.IE

10
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| Vehicle No: SBD4B10H (Insd veh) Model: TOYOTA WISH 1.8 CVT (A)
SKVT555Z (TP vah)
| Date of Accident: | 28/12/2017
Global Sum Settiement | : | [X] Yes | 1 1 No
Repair Estimate 5 2,276.75
Final Repair Cost 5 1,200.00
Loss of Use 5 days at $0.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 3 days
LTA [ GIA Search Fes -
Others: $
. §
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) s 1,200.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [X ] NO (Kindly indicate
below)
A) For Nan GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)

o BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Agsassed Lisbillty to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA doas nat apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |Allswell Motor Traders - 1,200.00
2) 5
3) 5
18 Feb
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2020
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report! Bill (if any)
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co regno 1:ee07198m)
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkaulo.com:assignments{@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our Flle No: CC4/AIG18000108/GKA302

Date: 18/02/2020
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer- AlG Asla Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.  Policy No: 2100365641
Claimant ;
Vehicle No - SKVTE55Z Insured Vehicle No : SBD4810H
Date of Loss: 28M22017 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 582836287456
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKVT5552
Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A) Engine No: 2ZR1808800
Reg. Date: 30/08/2015 (Man. Year, 2015) Chassis No: JTDGG20W00.002933
Colour: Black Cdometer: 224466 km
Engine Capacity: 1798 cc
Markel Value/New Car NIA
Price.
Sum Insured (58): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable). Yes
Handbrake (Serviceabla); Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/65 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/65 R15
Froni Lefi Side: West Lake & mm Rear Left Side: West Lake 6 mm
Front Right Side: West Lake B mm Rear Righ! Side: West Lake 6 mm
The sbove valuss represant ihe remaining hyre reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS - Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference Diff %)
Parts 1,307.80 691.12 616,68 47.15
Miscellanesous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour B20.00 B660.00 160.00 18.51
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S§) 2127.80 1,351.12 T776.68 36.50
Approved Total (Overridden) {58) 1,050.00
(55) 2.127.80 1.050.00 1,077.80 50.65
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 148.95 73.50 7545 50.85
Nett Amount (S$) 2,276.75 1,123.50 1,153.25 50.85
+ Car Rental (3.0 x S5100.00/day) (S5) 300.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S5§) 2.00
Nett Liability (S$) 1,425.50
Global Sum Settlement (S§) 1,200.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 02/01/2018
Date Inspected: 02/01/2018  Inspected At: Allswell Motor Traders (HQ)
25 Delu Lane 8
Singapore 539268
Estimated Period of Repair: 3.0 days
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Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: Khanchna Pothuraj

NOTE Thm raport mpresents our findings al the me and place of iInnpection stated hemwn, Such inspection hias been carmed out o ihe bosf of our
kpowiedpe and abilly but any other lnbility under any other circumstances ix hemeby expressly exciuded
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Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

Page 3 of 4

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *LH FENDER Buckled 329.70F *329,TOFL
2 1 *FRONT BUMPER Deformed 978.10F *581 BOFL
F=Franchiss parl. L=ListiemDisc
Sub Total (55) 1,307.80 921.50
- List Item Discount on L ltems 0.00/25.00% (S§) 0.00 230.38
Total Parts (S§) 1.307.80 691.12
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Iltems
Thers are no new miscellansous ilems selected,

Recommended Labour

Page 4 of 4

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 DISMANTLE & ASSEMBLY OF FENDER /BUMPER New 160.00 160.00

2  SPRAYING PAINT OF FENDER /FRONT BUMPER New 660.00 500.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 820.00 660.00

Repornt was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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